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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024 E Counsellin Servi
-Counselling Services

J OSl'l A IITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024-25 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Indian Institute of Information Technolo
ay

Institute Name Indian Institute of Information Technolo

gy(llIT) Dharwad
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

JoSAA

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN Gender-Neutral
OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
EWS (PwD) Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
SC (PwD) Gender-Neutral

16317

13546

236

5207

6126

246

9434

9930

410

2716

5920

64

32038

35619

902

5778

6713

246

13297

14083

490

7968

7928

85
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

JoSAA

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al

Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST Gender-Neutral
ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN Gender-Neutral
OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
EWS (PwD) Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
SC Gender-Neutral

1174

1812

17623

31634

448

5718

6758

223

11912

14252

612

5949

3127

2087

33977

37645

784

5884

6913

223

13847

15983

612

8217
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

JoSAA

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

SC (PwD)

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

6044

3204

2154

11215

37401

1131

6087

6850

13324

15751

552

7465

99

3467

2154

35822

39199

1253

6352

6983

14384

16265

552
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Indian Institute of Information  Electronics and Communication Engineering Al SC Gender-Neutral 6091 8567
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information  Electronics and Communication Engineering Al SC Female-only 8342 9070
Technology(llIT) Dharwad (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information  Electronics and Communication Engineering Al SC (PwD) Gender-Neutral 144 144
Technology(llIT) Dharwad (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information  Electronics and Communication Engineering Al ST Gender-Neutral 2967 3901
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information  Electronics and Communication Engineering Al ST Female-only 3771 3771
Technology(llIT) Dharwad (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information  Electronics and Communication Engineering Al ST (PwD) Gender-Neutral 92 92
Technology(llIT) Dharwad (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

E Digital India

Fower To Empower
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