

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing R	nks	
Round No	1	
nstitute Type	Indian Institute of Information gy	Technolo
nstitute Name	Indian Institute of Information gy(IIIT) Dharwad	Technolo
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	
	for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Rar Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats repres	nks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
		corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Closi

Rank

Rank

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16317	32038
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13546	35619
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	236	902
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5207	5778
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6126	6713
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	246	246
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9434	13297
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9930	14083
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	410	490
ndian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2716	7968
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5920	7928
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	64	85

Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1174	3127
Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1812	2087
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17623	3397
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31634	37645
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	448	784
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5718	5884
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6758	6913
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	223	223
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11912	13847
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14252	15983
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	612	612
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	5949	8217

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6044	7465
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	99	99
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3204	3467
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2154	2154
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11215	35822
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37401	39199
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1131	1253
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6087	6352
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6850	6983
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13324	14384
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15751	16265
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	552	552

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	6091	8567
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8342	9070
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	144	144
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2967	3901
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3771	3771
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	92	92

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





